Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
P L A N E X®
PLNX BACKLIT
L E D  B A C K L I T  PA N E L
 White aluminum alloy frame
PLANEX® backlit panels operate from 120 - 347V featuring

Selectable) 4 (2’x4’)
Accessories (Sold Separately)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
50001051 Drywall Kit 1X4
50001052 Drywall Kit 2X2
50001050 Drywall Kit 2X4
50001126 Suspension Kit* 1X4, 2X2, 2X4
50001122 Surface Mount Kit 1X4
50001123 Surface Mount Kit 2X2
50001124 Surface Mount Kit 2X4
Back view:
1 CCT & 3 CCT and 3 Power Selectable
DLC PRODUCT ID: PLNX-B-1L-4K-M (PLJGB06V18A3); PLNX-B-2L-4K-M (PLCV66CRGNNL); PLNX-B-4H-4K-M (PLLDDT3D2YVE);
PLNX-BPS-1-3C-M (PLQI2AOUG1U5); PLNX-BPS-2-3C-M (PLKZVAM61LAU); PLNX-BPS-4-3C-M (PLZWDNUD9AK8); PLNX-BPS-1-3CW-M
(S-UGNXF0); PLNX-BPS-2-3CW-M (S-LDWTIM); PLNX-BPS-4-3CW-M (S-C2S1FO)
*upto 60“
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001809 PLNX-B-1L-4K-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL 1'X4' 40W 4000K 4500 LUMENS 120-347V INPUT
19001810 PLNX-B-2L-4K-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL 2'X2' 40W 4000K 4500 LUMENS 120-347V INPUT
19001811 PLNX-B-4H-4K-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL 2'X4' 50W 4000K 5600 LUMENS 120-347V INPUT
19001812 PLNX-BPS-1-3C-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL 1'X4' POWER SELECTABLE 120-347V INPUT
19001813 PLNX-BPS-2-3C-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL 2'X2' POWER SELECTABLE 120-347V INPUT
19001814 PLNX-BPS-4-3C-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL 2'X4' POWER SELECTABLE 120-347V INPUT
- - - -
MECHANICAL:
White aluminium alloy frame.
ELECTRICAL: